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Client	Results
Approximately	10,000	Employees	

Utilization	Results
ROI	Achieved	by	25%	Reduction	in	
Ineffective	Tests	and	Treatments
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Client	Results	
Member	Engagement	by	Segment
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Client	Results	
Members	Looking	for	Surgery	Alternatives

14% 
18% 

48% 

16% 

Diabetes Cardiovascular Musculoskeletal Respiratory

%	of	Category	Content	Consumed

3Private	and	Confidential



Client	Results
Top	10	Conditions

Members	Exploring	Surgery	Alternatives

• Shoulder	Dislocation
• Carpal	Tunnel	Syndrome
• Herniated	Disc
• Heart	Valve	Disorder
• Sleep	Apnea

• Plantar	Fasciitis
• Arthritis	of	the	Knee
• Heart	Attack
• Heart	Aneurysm
• COPD
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